
Event Name 
Event Date 

Start 

Time 

End 

Time Park Name/Location Facility/Location within Park Description 

Movies in the Parks at  Chicago History 
Wed., June 15, 
2016 8:30 PM 

10:13 
PM Lincoln Park Cultural Center Lincoln Grove Behind Chicago History at Lincoln Park Ferris Bueller's Day Off 

Movies in the Parks at Oz Sat., June 25, 2016 8:30 PM 
10:11 

PM Oz Park Oz Picnic Grove 1 at Oz Park The Sandlot 

Movies in the Parks at Lincoln Park Cultural Center 
Wed., June 29, 
2016 8:30 PM 

10:13 
PM Lincoln Park Cultural Center East of Lincoln Park Cultural Center Jumanji 

Movies in the Parks at Oz Fri., July 08, 2016 8:30 PM 
10:25 

PM Oz Park Oz Picnic Grove 1 at Oz Park Indiana Jones: Raiders of the Lost Ark 

Movies in the Parks at Chicago History Tues., July 12, 2016 8:15 PM 
10:25 

PM Chicago History Museum Lincoln Grove Behind Chicago History at Lincoln Park The Fugitive 

Movies in the Parks at Jonquil Sun., July 17, 2016 8:15 PM 
10:15 

PM Jonquil Playlot Park Jonquil Lawn at Jonquil Playlot Park Jurassic Park 

Movies in the Parks at Trebes Thur., July 21, 2016 8:15 PM 9:58 PM Trebes Park Trebes Lawn at Trebes Park Goosebumps 

Movies in the Parks at Jonquil Sun., July 31, 2016 8:15 PM 9:58 PM Jonquil Playlot Park Jonquil Lawn at Jonquil Playlot Park Rookie of the Year 

Movies in the Parks at Adams 
Thur., Aug. 04, 
2016 8:15 PM 9:50 PM Adams Playground Park Adams Picnic Grove at Adams Playground Park Inside Out 

Movies in the Parks at Jonquil Sun., Aug. 14, 2016 8:15 PM 
10:15 

PM Jonquil Playlot Park Jonquil Lawn at Jonquil Playlot Park Jaws 

Movies in the Parks at Chicago History 
Wed., Aug. 17, 
2016 8:00 PM 9:54 PM Chicago History Museum Lincoln Grove Behind Chicago History at Lincoln Park The American President 

Movies in the Parks at Oz Sat., Aug. 20, 2016 8:00 PM 9:47 PM Oz Park Oz Picnic Grove 1 at Oz Park Field of Dreams 

Movies in the Parks at Oz Sat., Aug. 27, 2016 8:00 PM 9:42 PM Oz Park Oz Picnic Grove 1 at Oz Park The Wizard of Oz 

Movies in the Parks at Jonquil Sun., Aug. 28, 2016 8:00 PM 
10:04 

PM Jonquil Playlot Park Jonquil Lawn at Jonquil Playlot Park Captain America: The First Avenger 
  


